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As-Is Value

56004
Loan Number

1112 CREEKSIDE COURT
RAYMORE, MO 64083

 DRIVE-BY BPO
by ClearCapital

Please Note: This report was completed with the following assumptions: Market Approach: Fair Market Price  , Marketing Time: Typical . Important
additional information relating to this report, including use and restrictions, is contained in an attached addendum which is an integral part of this
report.

Address 1112 Creekside Court, Raymore, MO 64083 Order ID 9385249 Property ID 35498761
Inspection Date 06/05/2024 Date of Report 06/05/2024   
Loan Number 56004 APN 2323928
Borrower Name Catamount Properties 2018 LLC County Cass

Tracking IDs

Order Tracking ID Citi_Atlas_Aged_bpo

Tracking ID 2 --

Tracking ID 1 Citi_Atlas_Aged_bpo

Tracking ID 3 --

General Conditions

Owner Catamount Properties 2018 LLC

R. E. Taxes $3,507

Assessed Value $43,150

Zoning Classification Residential

Property Type SFR

Occupancy Occupied

Ownership Type Fee Simple

Property Condition Average

Estimated Exterior Repair Cost $0

Estimated Interior Repair Cost $0

Total Estimated Repair $0

HOA No

Visible From Street Visible

Road Type Public

Condition Comments

Subject is in average condition conforming to neighborhood with
no adverse easements, economic/functional obsolescence, or
repairs visible. Paint, roof, and landscaping also appear in
average condition.

Neighborhood & Market Data

Location Type Suburban

Local Economy Stable

Sales Prices in this Neighborhood Low: $290,000
High: $430,000

Market for this type of property Remained Stable for the past 6
months.

Normal Marketing Days <90

Neighborhood Comments

The subject is located in a suburban location that has access to
parks, shops and major highways. Market conditions are stable
and supply and demand are balanced. REO and short sale
activity remains low in the area. Average marketing time of
correctly priced properties is under 90 days.
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Current Listings
 Subject Listing 1 Listing 2 Listing 3 *

Street Address 1112 Creekside Court 2010 Prairie Grass Drive 810 Cedar Ridge Drive 1105 Yokley Drive

City, State Raymore, MO Raymore, MO Raymore, MO Raymore, MO

Zip Code 64083 64083 64083 64083

Datasource Tax Records MLS MLS MLS

Miles to Subj. -- 0.99 ¹ 0.30 ¹ 0.10 ¹ 

Property Type SFR SFR SFR SFR

Original List Price $ $ $365,000 $384,000 $374,900 

List Price $ -- $365,000 $384,000 $374,900

Original List Date  04/23/2024 02/09/2024 05/18/2024 

DOM · Cumulative DOM -- · -- 28 · 43 4 · 117 17 · 18

Age (# of years) 18 19 5 23

Condition Average Average Average Average

Sales Type -- Fair Market Value Fair Market Value Fair Market Value

Location Neutral ;  Residential Neutral ;  Residential Neutral ;  Residential Neutral ;  Residential

View Neutral ;  Residential Neutral ;  Residential Neutral ;  Residential Neutral ;  Residential

Style/Design 1.5 Stories Split  Entry 1 Story Ranch 2 Stories Split  Entry 2 Stories Split  Entry

# Units 1 1 1 1

Living Sq. Feet 1,728 1,850 1,485 1,638

Bdrm · Bths · ½ Bths 4 · 3 3 · 3 4 · 3 4 · 3

Total Room # 9 8 9 9

Garage (Style/Stalls) Attached 3 Car(s) Attached 2 Car(s) Attached 3 Car(s) Attached 2 Car(s)

Basement (Yes/No) Yes Yes Yes Yes

Basement (% Fin) 50% 50% 50% 50%

Basement Sq. Ft. 718 925 429 500

Pool/Spa -- -- -- --

Lot Size 0.22 acres 0.22 acres 0.21 acres 0.19 acres

Other Porch Fireplace, Deck Fireplace Fireplace, Deck

* Listing 3 is the most comparable listing to the subject.
¹ Comp's "Miles to Subject" was calculated by the system.
² Comp's "Miles to Subject" provided by Real Estate Professional. 
³ Subject $/ft based upon as-is sale price.
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Current Listings - Cont.

Listing Comments Why the comparable listing is superior or inferior to the subject.

Listing 1 Similar in bedroom and bathroom count. Superior in GLA. Similar in lot size. Inferior age. This charming country Ranch sits on a
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